Fremond School District

Actual Expenditures

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2010

ACCOUNT
1100 Regular Education
1200 Special Education
1400 Athletic Salaries
2110 Attendance
2120 Guidance
2130 Health
2140 Psychological
2152 Speech & Audiolgy
2160 Physical & Occupational & Vision
2210 Improvement of Instruction
2220 Educational Media
2225 Computer Technology
2310 School Board
2320 Office of Superintendent
2330 Special Education Administration
2400 School Administration
2600 Operation of Plant
2700 Student Transportation
2900 Support Benefits
4000 Facilities
5100 Debt Service
5200 Fund Transfers
Prior Year Encumbrances
TOTAL:
GENERAL FUND
FOOD SERVICE
FEDERAL PROGRAMS
CAPITAL PROJECTS
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

ACTUAL (unaudited)
EXPENDITURES

$5,194,116
1,301,756
52,878
0
154,106
101,178
125,957
227,700
188,980
41,700
51,428
85,412
77,795
253,953
122,007
378,150
401,118
599,171
6,924

0
341,500
0

0

$9,705,828
$158,579
$290,311

$0

$10,154,718




