Fremond School District Actual Expenditures For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2010

ACCOUNT		ACTUAL (una EXPENDITI	
1100	Regular Education	\$5,194,116	
1200	Special Education	1,301,756	
1400	Athletic Salaries	52,878	
2110	Attendance	0	
2120	Guidance	154,106	
2130	Health	101,178	
2140	Psychological	125,957	
2152	Speech & Audiolgy	227,700	
2160	Physical & Occupational & Vision	188,980	
2210	Improvement of Instruction	41,700	
2220	Educational Media	51,428	
2225	Computer Technology	85,412	
2310	School Board	77,795	
2320	Office of Superintendent	253,953	
2330	Special Education Administration	122,007	
2400	School Administration	378,150	
2600	Operation of Plant	401,118	
2700	Student Transportation	599,171	
2900	Support Benefits	6,924	
4000	Facilities	0	
5100	Debt Service	341,500	
5200	Fund Transfers	0	
	Prior Year Encumbrances	0	
TOTAL:			
	GENERAL FUND		\$9,705,828
	FOOD SERVICE		\$158,579
	FEDERAL PROGRAMS		\$290,311
	CAPITAL PROJECTS		\$0
TOTAL ALL FUNDS			\$10,154,718